
Direction: Badlapur

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

46 bus Time Schedule
Badlapur Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:05 - 19:40

Monday 06:05 - 19:40

Tuesday 06:05 - 19:40

Wednesday 06:05 - 19:40

Thursday 06:05 - 19:40

Friday 06:05 - 19:40

Saturday 06:05 - 19:40

46 bus Info
Direction: Badlapur
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 111 min
Line Summary:

The 46 bus line (Vashi Railway Station - Badlapur) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Badlapur: 06:05 - 19:40(2) Vashi Railway Station: 07:05 - 20:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 46 bus station near you and find out when is the next 46 bus arriving.

46 bus time schedule & line map

Vashi Railway Station - Badlapur Get The App46

Vashi Railway Station

Y B Chavan Marg Junction / Center One

Vashi Highway

Maharashtra State Co-Operative Bank

Sanpada Station

Sanpada Highway

Turbhe Village

Turbhe Naka (Flyover End)

Turbhe Naka

Dambar Plant

Indira Nagar

Bagade Engineers

Sunravi Printers

Shalimar

Hayko

Krishna Steel

Pawan Industries

Ramnath Solar

Nelco Mahape

Mahape Gaon

Mahape Junction
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Lipi Computers

L&T Company Mahape

Adavali Bhutawali

Bajrang Hotel

Khadichi Machine

Cidco Water Supply

Punjab Puja Hotel

Shil Nursery

Shil Phata Mahape Road

Kalyan Phata Daighar

Kalyan Phata (Datta Mandir)

Chintamani Hotel / Jain Mandir

Mhatrewadi / Patilwadi

Padale Gaon

Khidkali Mandir

Khidkali

Lodha Complex

Katai Gaon

Badlapur Junction

Kole Village

Hedutane Pada / Samadhan Hotel

Hedutane

Hira Nagar

Umbharli Gaon

Kumbharli Phata

Khoni Gaon

Usatane Phata

Nevali Naka / Pipe Line

Nevali Gaon

Dadar Village

Shanti Prakash Ashram

Pale Village
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Direction: Vashi Railway Station

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

46 bus Time Schedule
Vashi Railway Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:05 - 20:30

Monday 07:05 - 20:30

Tuesday 07:05 - 20:30

Wednesday 07:05 - 20:30

Thursday 07:05 - 20:30

Friday 07:05 - 20:30

Saturday 07:05 - 20:30

46 bus Info
Direction: Vashi Railway Station
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 109 min
Line Summary:

Rangoli Hotel / Vurdhashram

Anand Nagar

Pritam Hotel

Morivali Mhada Colony

Pipe Line Junction

Power Section

N.M.R.L.

Chikhloli Village

Camel Convent High School

Sunbath Hotel

Belavali Petrol Pump

Katrap Gaon

Ghorpade Chowk

Badlapur

Badlapur

Ghorpade Chowk

Katrap Gaon

Ganesh Ghat

Belavali Petrol Pump

Sunbath Hotel

Camel Convent High School

Chikhloli Village

N.M.R.L.

Power Section

Pipe Line Junction

Morivali Mhada Colony

Pritam Hotel

Anand Nagar

Rangoli Hotel / Vurdhashram

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/46/38474113/5179227/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-38474113&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Badlapur


Pale Village

Shanti Prakash Ashram

Dadar Village

Nevali Gaon

Nevali Naka / Pipe Line

Usatane Phata

Khoni Gaon

Kumbharli Phata

Umbharli Gaon

Hira Nagar

Hedutane

Hedutane Pada / Samadhan Hotel

Kole Village

Katai Junction / Naka

Katai Gaon

Lodha Complex

Khidkali

Khidkali Mandir

Padale Gaon

Mhatrewadi / Patilwadi

Chintamani Hotel / Jain Mandir

Kalyan Phata (Datta Mandir)

Kalyan Phata Daighar

Shil Phata Mahape Road

Shil Nursery

Punjab Puja Hotel

Cidco Water Supply

Khadichi Machine

Bajrang Hotel

Adavali Bhutawali

L&T Company Mahape

Lipi Computers
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46 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Mahape Junction

Mahape Gaon

Nelco

Ramnath Solar

Pavan Industries

Krishna Steel

Hayko

Shalimar

Sunravi Printers

Bagade Engineers

Indira Nagar

Dambar Plant

Turbhe Naka

Turbhe Naka (Janta Market)

Turbhe Village

Sanpada Highway

Sanpada Station

Maharashtra State Co-Operative Bank

Center One Mall

Vashi Railway Station


